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Lukes Locker 2014 Summer Series #1 - 5/30/2014

Texas School for the Deaf, Austin, Tx

Results

Event 7  Men 99 & Under 400 Meter Dash 7:15 PM

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading

=================================================================================

Section  1

  1 McCloud, Dustin              Unattached               51.41      51.42 83.99%

  2 Johnson, Wes                 Unattached               53.91      53.92 80.10%

  3 Bussing, Austin              Unattached               54.24      54.25 79.61%

  4 Lomovstev, Alexander         Unattached               56.11      54.87 78.70%

  5 Alexander, Robert            Unattached               57.39      53.63 80.52%

  6 Owens, Craig                 Unattached               58.30      57.04 75.71%

Section  2

  1 Brooks, Jerome               Unattached               52.93      52.94 81.58%

  2 McBride, Brian               Unattached               59.68      58.36 73.99%

  3 Payne, Micah                 Unattached             1:01.47    1:01.48 70.25%

  4 Frausto, Jessie              Unattached             1:01.57    1:01.58 70.13%

  5 Cunningham, Mark             Unattached             1:03.21      57.45 75.16%

  6 De La Garza, Max             Unattached             1:08.42      59.65 72.39%

Section  3

  1 Long, Michael                Unattached               57.12      57.13 75.60%

  2 McCloyen, Edward             Unattached               59.18      50.59 85.37%

  3 McCloud, Thenell             Unattached             1:02.63      55.75 77.45%

  4 Bitner, Andy                 Unattached             1:05.92    1:02.57 69.02%

Event 7  Men 99 & Under 400 Meter Dash 7:15 PM

====================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading H#

====================================================================================

Finals

  1 McCloud, Dustin              Unattached               51.41      51.42 83.99%  1

  1 Brooks, Jerome               Unattached               52.93      52.94 81.58%  2

  1 Lomovstev, Alexander         Unattached               56.11      54.87 78.70%  1

  1 Owens, Craig                 Unattached               58.30      57.04 75.71%  1

  1 McCloyen, Edward             Unattached               59.18      50.59 85.37%  3

  1 Cunningham, Mark             Unattached             1:03.21      57.45 75.16%  2

  2 Johnson, Wes                 Unattached               53.91      53.92 80.10%  1

  2 Alexander, Robert            Unattached               57.39      53.63 80.52%  1

  2 McBride, Brian               Unattached               59.68      58.36 73.99%  2

  2 De La Garza, Max             Unattached             1:08.42      59.65 72.39%  2

  3 Bussing, Austin              Unattached               54.24      54.25 79.61%  1

  3 Long, Michael                Unattached               57.12      57.13 75.60%  3

  3 Frausto, Jessie              Unattached             1:01.57    1:01.58 70.13%  2

  4 Payne, Micah                 Unattached             1:01.47    1:01.48 70.25%  2

  4 McCloud, Thenell             Unattached             1:02.63      55.75 77.45%  3

  5 Bitner, Andy                 Unattached             1:05.92    1:02.57 69.02%  3


